Little Flower Parish

Lector Schedule

September 2023~ November 2023

Day

Ministries

Sat Sep 2 Spm

Community Leader

Lector 1

Jean Zdunich

“Sun Sep 3 10am

Community Leader

Lector 1

Gabe Seiferling
Edith Seiferling

Sat Sep 9 Spm

Community Leader

Lector 1

Shelly Ferguson

Tom Kraemer

-Sun Sep 10 10am

Community Leader

Wanda Lamberti

Lector 1 Inocencia Sumargo
Community Leader Jean Zdunich

‘Sat Sep 16 5pm

| Lector 1 Sherry Ann Yumul
Community Leader Shelly Ferguson

Sun Sep 17 10am

‘| Lector |

Wanda Lamberti

‘Sat Sep 23 S5pm

- Community Leader

Lector 1

Xanthine Catarina

[rwin Blank

| Sun Sep 24 10am

Community Leader

Lector 1

Edith Seiferling

Gabe Seiferling

Sat Sep 30 5pm

Community Leader

: Lector |

Barb Aman

Irwin Blank

J. ..

18un Oct 1 10am

wi Community Leader
J
|

Penny Forrest

Inocencia Sumargo

Sat Oct 7 5pm

[

Jean Zdunich

Sherry Ann Yumu!




September 2023— November 2023

Little Flower Parish
Lector Schedule

Sun Oct 8 10am

Community Leader

| Lector 1

Wanda Lamberti
Edith Seiferling

Sat Oct 14 5pm

| Community Leader

Lector 1

Xanthine Catarina

Barb Aman

Sun Oct 15 10am

Community Leader

Lector 1

Edith Seiferling

Inocencia Sumargo

Sat Oct 21 S5pm

Community Leader

.| Lector 1

Sun Oct 22 10am

Xanthine Catarina

Irwin Blank

Community Leader

Lector 1

Wanda Lamberti

Weldermariam
Bahta

Sat Oct 28 S5pm

- Community Leader

Lector 1

Irwin Blank

Jacqueline Wanner

Sun Oct 29 10am

Community Leader

Lector 1

Edith Seiferling

Gabe Seiferling

1 Sat Nov 4 5pm

Sun Nov 5 [0am

' SatNov 11 Spm

- Community Leader

" Lector 1

Xanthine Catarina

Jacqueline Wanner

Community Leader

Lector 1

Penny Forrest

Edith Seiferling

Community Leader
Lector 1

I Sun Nov 12 10am

Lector 1

Community Leader

Barb Aman

Jean Zdunich

Inocencia Sumargo

Shelly Ferguson




Little Flower Parish

Lector Schedule

September 2023~ November 2023

Sat Nov 18 5pm

? Community Leader

Lector |

Sherry Ann i

Yumul

Jacqueline
Wanner

Sun Nov 19 10am

Community Leader

Lector 1

Wanda Lamberti
Shelly Ferguson

Sat Nov 25 S5pm

Community Leader

- Lector 1

Barb Anian

Tom Kraemer

Sun Nov 26 10am :
Lector 1

Community Leader

Weldermariam
Bahta

Penny Forrest




